NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com June 13, 2018 4:51 PM 30014/30016/30018 Page 1 of 1
30014/30016/30018
Surface & Pendant Decorative LED Ceiling Mount
30012-FL
30014-FL
30018-FL
Ordering Information
Series Lamp Type Finish CCT
30014 LED NK (Nickel) 30K (3000 K)
30016 PLED (Pendant Mount) 41K (4100 K)
30018
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
14.5in - 17.8in
(355mm - 406mm)
4.2in - 4.9in
(106mm - 124mm)
Product Specifications
Series Dimensions
Input
Voltage
(VAC)
Delivered
Lumens
System
Level
Power
System
Efficacy
Color
Rendering Index
(CRI)
30014-30K
30014-41K
30016-30K
30016-41K
30018-30K
30018-41K
14.5” x 4.6”
14.5” x 4.6”
16” x 4.9”
16” x 4.9”
17.8” x 4.9”
17.8” x 4.9”
120-277
1850
1940
2160
2260
2700
2830
24
24
28
28
35
35
78 80+
Example:  30014-LED-NK-41K
Type
Catalog
Project
Date
Product Description
Combining a classic white lens with a stylish round nickel frame, you can add style and charm to
your home or office. This LED surface mount decorative family provides general illumination, high
performance, and exceptional brightness control in residential and light commercial applications,
and is ideal for use in foyers, hallways, bedrooms, offices, utility work areas, stairways, and many other
rooms in the house. Available in 14”, 16”, and 18” diameters. Get Preferable Fixture Color Temperature
by simple adjust DIP switch on LED Board.
Construction
• Die-formed cold rolled steel frame
• Housing: Nickel Finish, Frosted Acrylic
Electrical
• Multiple Color Temperature (MCT) by adjustable DIP switch.
• Utilizes high performing LEDs with a greater than 80 CRI.
• Dimmable to less than 10% with specific TRIAC dimmers.
• Operating temperature of 0° to 120°F (-18°C to 49°C)
• Input voltage of 120-277VAC
Finish
• Nickel Finish, Frosted Acrylic
Installation
• Mounts flush to ceiling
• Pendant mounting option available
Warranty
• 5-year limited system warranty standard
• Warranty does not cover product failure due to an overvoltage event (power surge)
New Released!
* Housing: Die-formed cold-rolled steel / Epoxy powder coating
* Shade: High transmission acrylic creates excellent light distribution and uniformity
* LED Driver: High efficient, constant current type
* Certification: ETL / cETL, Energy Star
* Finish: -62 Satin Nickel. -30 Oil Rubbed Bronze -06 White
* LED: High efficiency, high CRI, binned and mixed to reach uniform light
* Warranty: 5 years on driver and LED
* High power factor, low THD
* Finish Option:  -62  Satin Nickel,  -01 Polish Brass,  -06 White,  -30 Oil Rubbed Bronze
* 120V models are dimmable with Triac Dimmer. Available 0-10V dimming type
* Color Temperature (MCT models):  3000K or  3500K or 4000K
Model (Order Code)
Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage
Lumen
(typ)   Finish Shade Dimensions (ODxH)
DC010D-2G (MCT)   120V   18W 1340 Satin Nickel Acrylic 10.0"OD x 4.2"H
DC012D-2G (MCT) 120V 18W 1410 Satin Nickel Acrylic 12.0"OD x 4.2"H
DC014D-2G (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 24W 2360 Satin Nickel Acrylic 14.5"OD x 4.5"H
DC016D-2G (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 28W 2600 Satin Nickel Acrylic 16.0"OD x 4.9"H
DC018D-2G (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 35W 3290 Satin Nickel Acrylic 17.8"OD x 4.9"H
Pendant Mount (-PD)
Model (Order Code)
Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage
Lumen
(typ)   Finish Shade Dimensions (ODxH)
DC010D-2G-PD (MCT)   120V   18W 1340 Satin Nickel Acrylic 10.0"OD x11.2"H
DC012D-2G-PD (MCT) 120V 18W 1410 Satin Nickel Acrylic 12.0"OD x 11.2"H
DC014D-2G-PD (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 24W 2360 Satin Nickel Acrylic 14.5"OD x 11.6"H
DC016D-2G-PD (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 28W 2600 Satin Nickel Acrylic 16.0"OD x 12.0"H
DC018D-2G-PD (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 35W 3290 Satin Nickel Acrylic 17.8"OD x 12.0"H
Simple Adjust Dip Switch on LED Board
LED Ceiling Fixture
Multiple Color Temperature (MCT)
Get Preferable Fixture Color Temperature by
Product Specifications
Series Dimensions
Turn Switch 2 ON for 3000K
Turn Switch 1 ON for 4000K
Turn Switch 1 and 2 ON for 3500K
New Released!
* Housing: Die-formed cold-rolled steel / Epoxy powder coating
* Shade: High transmission acrylic creates excellent light distribution and uniformity
* LED Driver: High efficient, constant current type
* Certification: ETL / cETL, Energy Star
* Finish: -62 Satin Nickel. -30 Oil Rubbed Bronze -06 White
* LED: High efficiency, high CRI, binned and mixed to reach uniform light
* Warranty: 5 years on driver and LED
* High power factor, low THD
* Finish Option:  -62  Satin Nickel,  -01 Polish Brass,  -06 White,  -30 Oil Rubbed Bronze
* 120V models are dimmable with Triac Dimmer. Available 0-10V dimming type
* Color Temperature (MCT models):  3000K or  3500K or 4000K
Model (Order Code)
Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage
Lumen
(typ)   Finish Shade Dimensions (ODxH)
DC010D-2G (MCT)   120V   18W 1340 Satin Nickel Acrylic 10.0"OD x 4.2"H
DC012D-2G (MCT) 120V 18W 1410 Satin Nickel Acrylic 12.0"OD x 4.2"H
DC014D-2G (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 24W 2360 Satin Nickel Acrylic 14.5"OD x 4.5"H
DC016D-2G (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 28W 2600 Satin Nickel Acrylic 16.0"OD x 4.9"H
DC018D-2G (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 35W 3290 Satin Nickel Acrylic 17.8"OD x 4.9"H
Pendant Mount (-PD)
Model (Order Code)
Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage
Lumen
(typ)   Finish Shade Dimensions (ODxH)
DC010D-2G-PD (MCT)   120V   18W 1340 Satin Nickel Acrylic 10.0"OD x11.2"H
DC012D-2G-PD (MCT) 120V 18W 1410 Satin Nickel Acrylic 12.0"OD x 11.2"H
DC014D-2G-PD (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 24W 2360 Satin Nickel Acrylic 14.5"OD x 11.6"H
DC016D-2G-PD (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 28W 2600 Satin Nickel Acrylic 16.0"OD x 12.0"H
DC018D-2G-PD (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 35W 3290 Satin Nickel Acrylic 17.8"OD x 12.0"H
Simple Adjust Dip Switch on LED Board
LED Ceiling Fixture
Multiple Color Temperature (MCT)
Get Preferable Fixture Color Temperature by
New Released!
* Housing: Die-formed cold-rolled steel / Epoxy powder coating
* Shade: High transmission acrylic creates excellent light distribution and uniformity
* LED Driver: High efficient, constant current type
* Certification: ETL / cETL, Energy Star
* Finish: -62 Satin Nickel. -30 Oil Rubbed Bronze -06 White
* LED: High efficiency, high CRI, binned and mixed to reach uniform light
* Warranty: 5 years on driver and LED
* High power factor, low THD
* Finish Option:  -62  Satin Nickel,  -01 Polish Brass,  -06 White,  -30 Oil Rubbed Bronze
* 120V models are dimmable with Triac Dimmer. Available 0-10V dimming type
* Color Temperature (MCT models):  3000K or  3500K or 4000K
Model (Order Code)
Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage
Lumen
(typ)   Finish Shade Dimensions (ODxH)
DC010D-2G (MCT)   120V   18W 1340 Satin Nickel Acrylic 10.0"OD x 4.2"H
DC012D-2G (MCT) 120V 18W 1410 Satin Nickel Acrylic 12.0"OD x 4.2"H
DC014D-2G (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 24W 2360 Satin Nickel Acrylic 14.5"OD x 4.5"H
DC016D-2G (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 28W 2600 Satin Nickel Acrylic 16.0"OD x 4.9"H
DC018D-2G (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 35W 3290 Satin Nickel Acrylic 17.8"OD x 4.9"H
Pendant Mount (-PD)
Model (Order Code)
Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage
Lumen
(typ)   Finish Shade Dimensions (ODxH)
DC010D-2G-PD (MCT)   120V   18W 1340 Satin Nickel Acrylic 10.0"OD x11.2"H
DC012D-2G-PD (MCT) 120V 18W 1410 Satin Nickel Acrylic 12.0"OD x 11.2"H
DC014D-2G-PD (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 24W 2360 Satin Nickel Acrylic 14.5"OD x 11.6"H
DC016D-2G-PD (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 28W 2600 Satin Nickel Acrylic 16.0"OD x 12.0"H
DC018D-2G-PD (MCT) 120 ~ 277V 35W 3290 Satin Nickel Acrylic 17.8"OD x 12.0"H
Simple Adjust Dip Switch on LED Board
LED Ceiling Fixture
Multiple Color Temperature (MCT)
Get Preferable Fixture Color Temperature by